附件3：

	北京师范大学考试考查成绩登记表

	2025学年夏季学期

	课程名称（中英文）：                                              课程类别：                
学时/学分：             培养单位：                    专业：                      

	年级：             班：　　　　　              

	号数
	姓  名
	学号
	考试成绩
	考查

成绩
	备  注
	号数
	姓  名
	学号
	考试

成绩
	考查

成绩
	备  注

	1
	
	
	
	
	　
	19
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	2
	
	
	
	
	　
	20
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	3
	
	
	
	
	　
	21
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	4
	
	
	
	
	　
	22
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	5
	
	
	
	
	　
	23
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	6
	
	
	
	
	　
	24
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	7
	
	
	
	
	　
	25
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	8
	
	
	
	
	　
	26
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	9
	
	
	
	
	　
	27
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	10
	
	
	
	
	　
	28
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	11
	
	　
	　
	
	　
	29
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	12
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	30
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	13
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	31
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	14
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	32
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	15
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	33
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	16
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	34
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	17
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	35
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	18
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	36
	　
	　
	
	　
	　

	考试成绩统计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  100-90分  优:____ _人
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   89-80分  良:_____人
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   79-70分  中:_____人
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   69-60分及格:_____人
	
	教师签名:______________

	60分以下不及格:______人
	
	培养单位（公章）:____________
	
	

	缺          考:______人
	
	     2025年    月     日　　

	共          计:_____人
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


